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2014



Klausenschießen 2014

Klausenschießen Schüler (Neuzugänge) Ring Teiler

Amann Ines 44    79,3

Rapp Ricarda 42    212,8

Buchenberg Lukas 37   172,3

Schweizer Amon 36    407,8

Danzer Laurin 35    271,8

Klausenschießen Schüler Ring/Teiler

1 Gmeinder Maximilian 45    (70.0 Teiler)

2 Rothmayr Jeremias    47.0    (38 Ring)

3 Gabler Korbinian 43    (170.3 Teiler)

4 Abrell Markus    79.8    (40 Ring)

5 Böllmann Yannik 41    (101.2 Teiler)

6 Böllmann Jonas    81.3    (38 Ring)

7 Füß Rebecca 41    (140.1 Teiler)

8 Milewczik Ralf   142.4    (40 Ring)

9 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 40    (360.0 Teiler)

Klausenschießen Jugend Ring/Teiler

1 Rothmayr Kilian 49    (42.1 Teiler)

2 Frommknecht Adrian    63.3    (46 Ring)

3 Schmid Christoph 48    (177.4 Teiler)

4 Zint Florian    67.6    (42 Ring)

5 Rothmayr Elias 47    (82.0 Teiler)

6 Zint Christoph    71.3    (46 Ring)

7 Martin Christoph 47    (121.6 Teiler)



Meister Allgemein             

Platz    Name         

1 Rapp Hubert 50 50 49 48 47 47 47

2 Füß Matthias 50

3 Gabler Wolfgang 49 49 49 49 48 48 48

4 Rothmayr Johann 49 48 48 48 47 46 44

5 Füß Hermann 49 48 48 48 47 45 45

6 Fickler Johannes 49 48 47 47 47 44 44

7 Buchenberg Andreas 49 47 47 46 46 45 42

8 Zinkl Martin 49 47 44 42 42 38 38

9 Buchenberg Traudi 48 48 48 48 46 46 45

10 Rapp Alexander 48 48 48 47 47 47 47

11 Holz Sven 48 47 47 47 47 45 45

12 Böllmann Ralf 48 47 46 45 45 45 44

13 Buchenberg Josef 48 47 46 45 44 42 42

14 König Florian 48 46 46 46 46 46 45

15 Buchenberg Silvia 48 46 45 43 42 41 40

16 Keller Claudia 47 46 46 45 45 45 44

17 Scheidter Eva 47 46 46 45 43 42 41

18 Füß Michael 47

19 Sutor Christian 46 44 43 43 42 41 41

20 Schmid Robert 46

21 Hartmann Markus 46

22 Hindelang Kristina 45 44 43 42 41 41 41

23 Zint Markus 45 43 43

24 Halang Elvira 43 43 42 42 41 40 40

25 Fickler Erich 42 40 39 39 38 30

26 Danzer Jörg 40 39 38 38 34 29 26

Meister Senioren/-innen             

Platz    Name         

1 König Horst 50 50 50 50 50 50 49

2 Rapp Sepp 50 50 49 49 49 48 48

3 Weber Max 50 49 48 48 48 47 46

4 Füß Franz 49 49 47 47 47 46 46

5 König Erika 49 48 48 48 48 48 48

6 Schmölz Adelbert 49 47 46 45 45 45 45

7 Gabler Josef 48 48 48 48 47 47 47

8 Martin Sepp 45 44 42 41 40 39

9 Bastian Heinz 43 43 42 42 41 37 27

10 Abrell Stefan 43 40 40 39 38 35

11 Rothmayr Norbert 43 40 37 34 32 32

12 Schraudolf Helmi 36 33 31 27 27 26

Ringzahl

Ringzahl



Glück Allgemein
Platz    Name

1 Böllmann Ralf 52,7

2 Gabler Wolfgang 54,8 92,3

3 Rapp Hubert 76,9 94,0

4 Buchenberg Andreas 95,8 204,9

5 Sutor Christian 112,8 309,0

6 Füß Hermann 124,8 203,1

7 Rothmayr Johann 127,0 153,9

8 Fickler Johannes 142,4 150,6

9 Danzer Jörg 152,2 589,2

10 Buchenberg Traudi 157,5

11 Keller Claudia 162,8 273,4

12 Füß Matthias 165,3

13 Zinkl Martin 168,3 525,1

14 Rapp Alexander 169,0 319,2

15 Buchenberg Silvia 177,2 248,6

16 Fickler Erich 181,4 539,0

17 Füß Michael 208,6 209,0

18 Scheidter Eva 263,4

19 Holz Sven 279,6 281,6

20 König Florian 281,2

21 Schmid Robert 312,0

22 Hindelang Kristina 317,4 411,7

23 Buchenberg Josef 331,2

24 Hartmann Markus 357,2

25 Zint Markus 481,0

26 Halang Elvira 676,6

Glück Senioren/-innen
Platz    Name

1 König Horst 32,1 68,0

2 Rapp Sepp 59,4 66,9

3 Bastian Heinz 88,2 124,1

4 Gabler Josef 100,4 298,2

5 Füß Franz 118,9 195,7

6 Weber Max 160,2 165,4

7 König Erika 161,5 176,6

8 Schmölz Adelbert 165,3 316,4

9 Abrell Stefan 219,3 356,0

10 Rothmayr Norbert 244,3 409,3

11 Martin Sepp 244,6 346,0

12 Schraudolf Helmi 382,9 518,7

   Teiler

   Teiler


